~A~' CXXIV. Orszagos Bajnoksag
AR ast Debreceni Sportuszoda
VIAGYAR USZ0
SZOVETSEG e . .
e 2022. 04. 22., 9:00:00 (Sb)
ELéFUTAM ABS. EREDM ENY Evjiarat  Cslcs Név Helyszin Datum
. ' 12 évesek  04:59.82 JACKL Vivien Gyo6r 2020. okt. 24.
400 m NOl Vegyes 13 évesek  04:46.47 JACKL Vivien Kaposvar  2021. jan. 04.
, 14 évesek  04:44.04 KESELY Ajna Hoédmezdévasar 2015. dec. 11.
30 Versenyszam 15 évesek 04:42.01 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna Liszabon 2004. jal. 15.
16 évesek  04:40.83 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna Budapest 2005. jan. 23.
17 évesek 04:36.17 RISZTOV Eva Berlin 2002. jal. 29.
19 évesek  04:26.36 HOSSZU Katinka Rio (BRA) 2016. aug. 06.
Hely. Palya Név Klub Sziil. Id6 Gap FINA
1. 2/4 HOSSzU Katinka Iron Swim SE 1989 04:49.30 780
Edz6: Iron Swim edz6i
50m 29.89 100m 01:04.17 150m 01:41.40 200m 02:17.26 250m 02:59.25 300m 03:41.67 350m 04:16.05 400m 04:49.30
29.89 34.28 37.23 35.86 41.99 42.42 34.38 33.25
2. 2/5 JACKL Vivien TVSE 2008 04:55.33 +06.03 733
50m 30.81 100m 01:06.61 150m 01:43.68 200m 02:20.03 250m 03:03.35 300m 03:47.47 350m 04:22.16 400m 04:55.33
30.81 35.80 37.07 36.35 43.32 44.12 34.69 33.17
3. 1/4 SEBESTYEN Dalma Gyéri Usz6 Sportegyesiilet 1997 04:57.56 +08.26 717
50m 29.85 100m 01:04.68 150m 01:44.45 200m 02:23.17 250m 03:04.14 300m 03:46.59 350m 04:22.80 400m 04:57.56
29.85 34.83 39.77 38.72 40.97 42.45 36.21 34.76
4. 1/5 CSULAK Lia Erdi Vizisport Kit 2005  05:01.78  +12.48 687
50m 31.80 100m 01:07.00 150m 01:46.53 200m 02:24.66 250m 03:09.69 300m 03:53.80 350m 04:28.55 400m 05:01.78
31.80 35.20 39.53 38.13 45.03 4411 34.75 33.23
5. 1/3 ROHACS Luca Kébanya Sport Club 2008 05:04.87 +1557 666
50m 31.17 100m 01:07.16 150m 01:47.22 200m 02:26.00 250m 03:11.07 300m 03:56.09 350m 04:31.17 400m 05:04.87
31.17 35.99 40.06 38.78 45.07 45.02 35.08 33.70
6. 2/8 PAL Adél Vasas Sport Club 2005 05:06.12 +16.82 658
50m 31.84 100m 01:09.91 150m 01:49.39 200m 02:28.22 250m 03:13.15 300m 03:58.58 350m 04:33.01 400m 05:06.12
31.84 38.07 39.48 38.83 44.93 45.43 34.43 33.11
7. 1/6 NAGY Anna Zso6fia Gydri Usz6 Sportegyesiilet 2008  05:06.37  +17.07 657
50m 31.90 100m 01:08.95 150m 01:48.98 200m 02:28.28 250m 03:11.90 300m 03:55.83 350m 04:31.64 400m 05:06.37
31.90 37.05 40.03 39.30 43.62 43.93 35.81 34.73
8. 2/1  OLHA Ryback UKRAJINA 2007 05:07.76 +18.46 648
50m 32.95 100m 01:10.67 150m 01:49.94 200m 02:28.25 250m 03:13.52 300m 03:59.00 350m 04:33.99 400m 05:07.76
32.95 37.72 39.27 38.31 45.27 45.48 34.99 33.77
9. 2/6 NEMES Kamilla Viola K6banya Sport Club 2006  05:09.39  +2009 638
50m 31.50 100m 01:08.66 150m 01:50.56 200m 02:30.30 250m 03:14.52 300m 03:59.78 350m 04:35.54 400m 05:09.39
31.50 37.16 41.90 39.74 44.22 45.26 35.76 33.85
10. 2/3 SZABO Déra K8banya Sport Club 2008  05:09.54  +2024 637
50m 30.57 100m 01:07.41 150m 01:46.10 200m 02:24.04 250m 03:11.18 300m 03:57.33 350m 04:33.80 400m 05:09.54
30.57 36.84 38.69 37.94 47.14 46.15 36.47 35.74
11. 1/7 DAPSY Hanna VAci Vizmii SE 2006 05:10.80 +2150 629
50m 32.58 100m 01:11.20 150m 01:49.30 200m 02:26.60 250m 03:10.96 300m 03:54.90 350m 04:33.91 400m 05:10.80
32.58 38.62 38.10 37.30 44.36 43.94 39.01 36.89
12. 2/7 SCHEFFER Eszter Zalaco ZUK 2007 05:13.89 +2459 611
50m 33.07 100m 01:11.99 150m 01:50.13 200m 02:27.85 250m 03:15.55 300m 04:02.11 350m 04:39.04 400m 05:13.89
33.07 38.92 38.14 37.72 47.70 46.56 36.93 34.85
13. 2/2 KAMMERER Kitti Gy6ri Usz6 Sportegyesiilet 2009 05:17.77 +28.47 588
50m 32.40 100m 01:09.32 150m 01:51.35 200m 02:32.22 250m 03:19.58 300m 04:05.80 350m 04:42.05 400m 05:17.77
32.40 36.92 42.03 40.87 47.36 46.22 36.25 35.72
14. 1/2  VIRAG Emese Kaposvari Sl 2008 05:18.00 +28.70 587
50m 32.97 100m 01:10.96 150m 01:49.89 200m 02:29.87 250m 03:19.66 300m 04:07.19 350m 04:42.93 400m 05:18.00
32.97 37.99 38.93 39.98 49.79 47.53 35.74 35.07
15. 2/0 SZABO Noéra Bajai SSC 2008 05:22.93 +33.63 561
50m 35.45 100m 01:18.15 150m 02:00.07 200m 02:40.03 250m 03:25.94 300m 04:11.42 350m 04:47.56 400m 05:22.93
35.45 42.70 41.92 39.96 45.91 45.48 36.14 35.37
16. 2/9 PUZSA Petra A Joév6 SC 2010 05:24.59 +3529 552
50m 34.12 100m 01:16.37 150m 01:58.44 200m 02:39.09 250m 03:24.63 300m 04:10.29 350m 04:48.29 400m 05:24.59
34.12 42.25 42.07 40.65 45.54 45.66 38.00 36.30
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